dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• State of the art sensing technology, uses impulse RF admittance
measurement which provides excellent accuracy and stability

 800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CRF2 - Capacitive level transmitter
ENCLOSURE
W - Weatherproof
R - Remote mount weatherproof housing
PROBE TYPE
R - Rod
C - Cable
PROBE LENGTH
XXX - Insertion length in inches.
Example 048 is 48 ̋ length. Rod
type min: 24 ̋, max: 144 ̋; Cable
type min: 24 ̋, max: 360˝
GROUND
Ø - None Included
A - Attached ground rod
(3˝ or 4˝ flange process
connection types only)
U - Unattached ground rod
PROCESS CONNECTION
1T - 3/4 ̋ NPT male
2T - 1 ̋ NPT male
3T - 1-1/2 ̋ NPT male
1B - 3/4 ̋ BSPT
2B – 1 ̋ BSPT
3B – 1-1/2 ̋ BSPT
1S – 1 ̋  sanitary clamp
2S – 1-1/2 ̋ sanitary clamp
3S – 2 ̋ sanitary clamp
1F – 2 ̋ 150# flange, 316 SS
2F – 2 ̋ 150# flange, PVC
3F – 3 ̋ 150# flange, 316 SS
4F – 3 ̋ 150# flange, PVC
5F – 4 ̋ 150# flange, 316 SS
6F – 4 ̋ 150# flange, PVC
OPTIONS
M20 - M20 conduit
connection with gland
CRF2 -W 1TR -048Ø -M20
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Remote Mount Housing
2X 1/2 FEMALE NPT
CONDUIT CONNECTION
4-7/16
[112.7]
2-3/8 [60.3]
MOUNTING
BRACKET
1-3/8 [34.9]
2-3/4
[70.0]
3-1/4
[82.6]
3-5/32
[80.2]
6
[152.4]
3/4 MALE NPT
PROCESS
CONNECTION
“L”
120
[3048]
2X 1/2 FEMALE
NPT CONDUIT
CONNECTION
3-19/32